S. No.

District

Designation Territorial Jurisdiction

CUG Number
allotted

20

22

24

26

28

Anantnag

Anantnag

Anantnag

Anantnag
Anantnag
Anantnag
Anantnag
Anantnag
Anantnag
Anantnag
Anantnag
Anantnag

Anantnag

Anantnag

Addl. Deputy Commissioner Anantnag

Assistant Commissioner Anantnag

Sub Divisional Magistrate Kokernag

Sub Divisional Magistrate Dooru
Tehsildar Bijbehara

Tehsildar Kokernag

Tehsildar Anantnag East (Mattan)
Tehsildar Qazigund

Tehsildar Sallar

Tehsildar Shahabad Bala

Naib Tehsildar Dialgam

Naib Tehsildar KG Raina

Naib Tehsildar Arwani

0484003001

9484003007

0484003006

0484003178

0484003010

0484003015

9484003017

0484003019

0484003021

0484003023

0484003025

0484003027

0484003029

9484003033

m Naib Tehsildar Sadiwara 9484003035

42

Anantnag
Anantnag
Anantnag
Anantnag
Anantnag

Anantnag

Naib Tehsildar Kokernag
Naib Tehsildar Wandewalgam
Naib Tehsildar Akingam

Naib Tehsildar Mattan

Naib Tehsildar Seer Hamdaan

Naib Tehsildar Pahalgam

9484003037

9484003041

9484003043

9484003045

9484003047

9484003049




44 [Anantnag | NaibTehsildarQaignd  [0484003051 |
e e —

46 | Anantnag | NaibTehsildarYKPora 0484003063
Anantnag | Naib TehsildarShangus 19484003064

48 | Anantnag | NaibTebsildar Chittersal | 9484003065

50 | Anantnag | NaibTehsildarSrigufwara | 0484003067

52 | Anantnag | Naib TeshildarNowgam 9484003080
54 |Anantnag | NaibTehsildarKapran |9484003104
Anantnag | OQAnantmag 9484003105
56 | Anantnag |SQSecon |oa84003107
ﬁ%
58 | Anantnag | GQBijbehara 9484003136
L T YT
Anantnag | GQKokernag  |9484003142
62 | Anantnag | GQSagamKokemag | 0484003143
64 | Amantnag | GQLarmoo | 0484003146
LR T e 7T,
Anantnag | GQQazigund 10484003159
68 | Anantnag | GQUitresoo | 0484003160
72 Anantnag _ Khas 9484003166
Anantnag | GQNowgam 10484003167
Anantnag OQ Mattan 9484003168
78 Anantnag _ Shahabad Bala 9484003172
Anantnag  PAtoDC 9484003173
80 | Amantnag |OQQagund |oaBsoo3a
82 | Anantnag | OQBijbehara |oaBaoo3y7
Anantnag _ Qasba Baghat 9484003184
Anantnag  PHAzadPora 10484003185
Anantnag PH Khanabal 9484003186
Anantnag _ LG Pora 9484003220
Anantnag | PHKhandiPhari

92 |Anantnag | PHK.G Raina




04 [Amniag [PHHarduSichen  [484003249 |
ﬁ%
96 | Anantnag | PHSahibabad 9484003252
L 7
Anantnag | PHKawarigam 10484003255
100 |Anantnag | PHMagrayPora 0484003256
ﬁ%
102 |Anantmnag | PHZirpora  ]9484003258
T T 7T
Anantnag  PHOpzan 10484003263
106 |Anantmag | PHVeei |484003264 |
ﬁ%
108 | Anantmnag |PHArwani 9484003266
o hnantnsg |7 Hassanpors Tt 4000208
Anantnag  PHDooru 10484003269
i1z |Ananmag | PHHille |o4a003271 |
Anantnag _ Hakura Badasgam 9484003307
Anantnag | PH Dehruna Mantpora 9484003308
18 |Anantnag | PHSadiwara 0484003309
120 |Anantnag | PHlLarkipora |o4Sqo03z2 |
Anantnag _ Bindoo Zalangam 9484003315
Anantnag  PHNagam /0484003317
124 |Anantnag | PHSoafshali losBioo338
126 |Anantnag | PHSagam los84o0s320
Anantnag _ Ohi-Bumdoora 9484003324
Anantnag | PHAkingam 10484003325
Anantnag PH Devalgam 9484003326
132 |Anantnag | PHGadoolAbln 0484003360
134 Anantnag _ Deesu Nowbugh Larnoo 9484003383
Anantnag  PHIgbalPora 10484003384
Anantnag PH Larnoo 9484003385
138 |Anantnag | PHGowharpora 0484003387
Anantnag _ Mattan 9484003391

142 | Anantnag | PHAkoora 484003303




144 Anantnag PH Salia 0484003396

146 Anantnag PH Gopalpora 9484003398

148 Anantnag PH Laripora 0484003423
150 |Anantnag | PHGrandeish | os84003425 |
152 Anantnag PH Hassan Noor 0484003427
153 [Anantnag  PHKhayar  [0484003428 |
154 Anantnag PH Y.K Pora 0484003430
155 | Anantnag  PHKurigam  |0484003431 |
156 Anantnag PH Panzath wanpora 0484003432
157 |Anantnag  PHVessu [9484003433
158 Anantnag PH Nassu Badragund 0484003437

160 | Anantnag | PHShangus 484003430
162 | Anantnag | PHKreei |o4Ba003441
164 | Anantnag | PHChaklpora 9484003445
166 | Anantnag | PHAhopaison 9484003447
168 | Anantnag | PHSallarDehwatoo | 0484003440

180 |Amantnag | PHQammer |0484003463 |

182 Anantnag PH Kapran 0484003465




